LED Luminaries Series
LED-2G11
SKYWOOD INTELLIGENT OPTOELECTRONICS CO., LTD
LEDLEDLEDLED 2G112G112G112G11
ProductProductProductProduct ParametersParametersParametersParameters：
Model LED-2G11-5 LED-2G11-10 LED-2G11-15 LED-2G11-20
Basic Parameters
Size 1 (L*W*H, mm) 456.5*43.6*23.6mm

Output Wattage (W) 5W 10W 15W 20W
LED efficiency（Lm/W） 90%
Output Lumens（Lm/W） 85
Optical Performance Parameters
LED Type 3528
LED QTY (pc) 84 42 70 84
Lumens (lm) 425 850 1275 1700
Color Temp.（Optional） 2700K~6500K
CIR (Ra) （Optional） 70， 75， 80， 85
Beam Angle （Optional） 115°~125°， 155°~165°
LightLightLightLight DistributionDistributionDistributionDistribution CurveCurveCurveCurve 2G112G112G112G11 DimensionsDimensionsDimensionsDimensions
LED Luminaries Series
LED-2G11
SKYWOOD INTELLIGENT OPTOELECTRONICS CO., LTD
Model Specification/Fuction
2G11-20-D2 20W,24-28V Input Voltage
2G11-15-D2 15W,24-28V Input Voltage
2G11-10-D2 10W,24-28V Input Voltage
2G11-5-D2 5W,24-28V Input Voltage
2G11-20-D4 20W,32-40V Input Voltage
2G11-15-D4 15W,32-40V Input Voltage
2G11-10-D4 10W,32-40V Input Voltage
2G11-5-D4 5W,32-40V Input Voltage
2G11-20-D2-C 20W,24-28V Input Voltage,485 BUS Dimming
2G11-15-D2-C 15W,24-28V Input Voltage,485 BUS Dimming
2G11-10-D2-C 10W,24-28V Input Voltage,485 BUS Dimming
2G11-5-D2-C 5W,24-28V Input Voltage,485 BUS Dimming
2G11-20-D4-C 20W,32-40V Input Voltage,485 BUS Dimming
2G11-15-D4-C 15W,32-40V Input Voltage,485 BUS Dimming
2G11-10-D4-C 10W,32-40V Input Voltage,485 BUS Dimming
2G11-5-D4-C 5W,32-40V Input Voltage,485 BUS Dimming
AC
2G11-20-A 20W, 90V-260V, Input Voltage
2G11-15-A 15W, 90V-260V, Input Voltage
2G11-10-A 10W, 90V-260V, Input Voltage
2G11-5-A 5W, 90V-260V, Input Voltage
2G11-20-A-C 20W, 90V-260V, 485 BUS Dimming
2G11-15-A-C 15W, 90V-260V, 485 BUS Dimming
2G11-10-A-C 10W, 90V-260V, 485 BUS Dimming
2G11-5-A-C 5W, 90V-260V, 485 BUS Dimming
PSM-100-24 100W, 24V Output switch
PSM-200-24 200W, 24V Output switch
PSM-100-36 100W, 36V Output switch
PSM-200-36 200W, 36V Output switch
CC-RELAY signaling relay module
CC-IIR IR remote control module
CC-IWL Wireless control module
CC-SM